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
Pric $6300, $ir.0' cash.

2 ACRES, LEYE"- -. CLOSE IN. ONLY $750:tion; oak floors, furnace, fireplace, garage; rea- -
VETF.BIN AKIANTERMS. MAR. 796. PR. C M ANDFB-SO- MI'l.V. Sr4.sonani down payment, balance eauy. Mr.

Church.
nod lot and rraaonabl rash payment down.

Ralph Harris Co.
8 I Chamber of Commerce Bdwy, $4)54

FUR 6ALX 6 cows, retail. kit Vait L i.GROCERY SNAP
Best bur In Portland: fixture hslf price; inSUBURBAN HOMES 406 JanmaL

apartment nicely furnished,
lease, clearing $133 per month. Pric only

$2500. half caah handle.JfohnsonDodson Co.
633 N. W. Bank BUi. Main 8787.

J. R. HAIGHT.
Board of Trade. ,

REALTOR,
Broadway voice stock and discount 10 per cent or lump:!045. BIG, In Jeney-LNuha- oo; no acruh. ri

EXCHANGE OFFICE
City residence to exchange for

close-i-n acreage. Also 'inn listings.
ROBNETT & McCLURE, REALTORS

Bdwy. 6574. 302 Couch Bldg.

WOULD SELL
One acre. 7 room house and outbids., across 12-8-AU8T1N-- 0 LEAK I BLALTX UU.,

335 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
fine location; doing $4 5 cash bust nee. See thia
at once. Universal Sale Co.. 002 Railway Ex-
change bldg.st. from standard school, drilled well pump. luat freah, 5 gaL. tuberrviirjTtijfTr wv,Something NewPiedmont IDEAL plan foe roomer or boarder, walking tested. 240 F--. Kth.

$3100 $JO CASH
ArtlatW "new 4 rm bungalow; nice living

mm, with a beautiful 8 font fireplace, hard
wnrnt floors, handy Ihitrh kitchen with break-Taa- f

amok; two liaht, airy bedroom and fin
Wlfer eonrrvl beaement with laundry trays; eor- -

Int. rtna to MV rar.
. B. HOMKHVI1.I.E. BDWT. 2478.

320 U. M. National Rank Rldg.

THE AUTO KNITTER
Learn all about it; come and are on in use. distance: 8 room, oeauoiul lax. : wui auow

i00 in trade en late model car or food cash
8 room modem bungalow with built-in- , juwt

completed: has nice fireplace; lot 40x100; paved

good garden spot and place for 200 chickens.
If you want something for nothing don't see this,
otherwise call Sunday and look it over. Cash
only. No agents.

W. C. MURRAY, owner.

fsivu vtivrrb.
MARSHALL Zlia

EXCHANGE OFFICE
Our aervices are ready for every ex-

change proposition of merit
ROBNETT A. McCLURE

302 Conch bldg. Marshall 3292.
reduction. 712 Flanders,Call any day except Sunday, between 1 and

7 p. m. at 427 Columbia st Number is be WANTED Bef. wal and bar Tabor 72st; $3650: $650 cash, balance like rent
Robbins- - Realty Co.

406 Hawthorne Ave. East 1933.

ROOMS for sale, all newly furnished for
housekeeping; running water ia all mom.Wilsonville. Or.. O. K. Railway

100x100 lot
located on one of Piedmont's choicest cor-
ners: large, light rooms; 1 bedroom down.
3 up; good assortment of bearing fruit
trees; garage. Price reduced to $8000.
Kay terms.

tween 11th snd 12th sta. If lesson at dessred
phone Main 389.PRUNE ORCHARD

POULTRY AND RABBITS 702$995; term Inquire 593 Sixth at or 1$
North Fifth.Foil bearing prune orchard. Prune Hill, Clark

County, Washington. Excellent condition. No GARAGE PARTNERSHIP
Handy man with $2200. who wants to get inOnly $600 Down FOR SALE 50 room hoteL eeatrally located

bungalow at M rid rum station with 1
acres. Price $5000. one-hal- f cash. Other

acreage in same beautiful tract right on hard
surface highway.

RISLEY. STARKWEATHER - i BLACK
602 Broadway bldg. Main 6199.

biuldmgs: $0000. Want Portland residence.
and doing excellent btannews. gooaFine big classy bungalow, large bring room. R. F. FEEMSTER, 417 ABINGTON BLDG. the automobile business, can oonnect with one

of the best garage in the city, on west side, rent

KowTLTnuNi n? : r
Why pay rant when jnu ran buy a nic

Vtaie right on rarllnr? Price $1500,
bk rent: bath ami tmlrt electricity, city

water and aa; aniM); lota bearing fruit; garag.
l trben nnua and run.

JohnsonDodson Co.
Ml N W Bank Bids Main 3787.

TERR & POWNDER.
W. Bank bldg. Mar. 2245.1213 N. Write Sam H Webb. Astoria, Ore-.- "massive shale brick fireplace, furnace, large

only $150 per month, storsge space for 40 can;
Fresh Eggs For Less

TOT CAN Kl T 8PEEB 8
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
down, toilet and lavatory up; large sleeping I CAN handle your trades anyVhere in th West inamro of yoarwlf100 WILL put ou inOn aeeonnt at aarkneae owner must aelL rnotEAST TENTH AND SIXTH STS. Brace. 314 Couch bldg. that has a box future andporch, fireplace, hardwood floors, furnace. Choice
location, exceptional terms. tnd fU4 C . I no Prneit$730; terma.82200 house, on hard surface street.

B ARRAN II KKA LT T C.t . nanwiwi. H wul

I 74L50x100 lot 9 fruit trees and berries; near East
Ankeny rar bam ; $500 cash and $25 per

Straight forward boawess: investigate,
meet your approval. Something new.
Jonmsl.

160 ACRES. Wheeler county, Oregon; trade
for city property. Woodlawn 4452.

TO TRADE Late 1921 Ford touring for lot in
BUTCHER BHOP lease. Receipt $32 Progressive Hatchery

10O4) R. 1 Reel ami Mn4 ftart rlnrki
J. A. Wickman Co.

REALTORS
Quality Homes.

month, including interest.

ROOM bow and 3 W; not quite finished,
but have all th material: at bargain; $1000,

' $800 nh md $12.50 per mo.. Include Interest
Mt Brott ear to lnta Junction. 4 blocks south,
bitwron 1ft3d and 104th. 6 nth ave. Owner,
Tenor 2102, 3 p. m.- " Rt'lll now

. B h satisfied home owner; w wnkoa
f)reUnn. LIBERAL FINANCIAL AS-
SISTANCE

ROBNETT McCLURE,. BUILDERS
Bdwy. ,,1T4. 30'.' Couch bldg.

kosk CITY ISTR1CT

656 Teni no ave.
daily. Price $850.

BUSINESS SERVICE.
718 Dekum Bldg.

Westmoreland, bal. cash. Feb . 1400 White lahorn chirk. Feb. 11:262 Stark BL Rroadway 6794. JoinnsonDodson Co. ,

633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main' 3787.
PortlandIMPROVED Hood River farm for (rem selected. trarawwu4 and rwdigroed w--

Bend far circular. 1534 N. K 2lai L Wsbn.

CALL AT OUR BUSINESS CHANCE
DEPARTMENT

INTERSTATK INVESTMENT OO.
REALTORS

Broadway 4T31. 410 Henry BMg.

property. Talne $30.000. P. O. Box 419.

SMALL DAIRY CLOSE IN
1 6 acres, 8 raues from center of Port- -

land, 1 H miles north of Beaverton on
rocked road, hi mile to school ; 1 2 acres
under cultivation; 3 acres pasture; black
loam soil: creek with water right; all can
be irrigated; 12 young fruit trees: 5 room
house, good bam. modem chicken house.
Included with place: 0 high grade Jersey
cows, 3 heifer calves. 1 horse, 40 chick-
ens, 150 milk bottles, milk cans, wagon,
harness and farm implements. Income $170
per month. Price for everything $6500.
$2000 cash, balance easy terms.

7 ACRES OF HOPS
50 arses, 30 miles south of Portland, 3.

miles from electric station. mile to
school; macadamized road; 25 acres under
cultivation, balance in heavy timber; creek
through place; spring, family orchard. 1
acre loganberries. 7 acres clover, 7 acres
hops; good 5 room house, barn, chicken
house. Included with place, team, cow, hog.
60 rhiekena, complete line of machinery,
seed and feed. Price for everything $7000.
Large cash payment Ask for Nelson.

JOHN FERGUSON, REALTOR,
lerlinger bldg.

Largest Farm Dealer on Pacific Coast,

14 nr..CLEANING. DYEING. PRESSING BUSINESS
Excellent comer, paying busineaa; equipment

wnnh aveev cent aaked. Selling becaua ofMR. HANDYMAN
New 3 mom bungalow, on carhne. Requires REAL ESTATE health. 718 Deknm bldg. WOULD you pay $100 down to get Intosome finishing inside. Will sell my $1700 equity BABY

CHIX
avEDUCKD PBICK8 a White
Lrtiaorna, Bed Barred Bora.
White Boras. Minorca aad

Booking r4er .

for $1000 cash: balance on lot is $534: sewer FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414
HOUSEBOAT. 4 rooms, near Kenton, exchange

good lt-ela- , honorable business and
maker! None better. WT79I. Journalconnected, gss and light, large fireplace, clinkerNew hunaalow. 3 mma and breakfast nook,

kardwood floors thmughotit: excellent basement
CAUTION. BUYERS Beloro moaing a deal of

intereat In established real estate
huaiaeaa, grt advice of Portland Realty Board.
421 Oregon bldg. Phone Broadway 1902.

Fulton District
bungalow with large attic; rooms

are light and in good condition : east front
with fine view; 50x100 lot; all street im-
provements in and paid. Price $3250;
$600 cash, balance like rent

DERR ft POWNDER.
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